KHARKIA DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

(Formerly known as KUBBER RUBBEROOL PVT. LTD.)

Near Galaxy Garden, Maithon Road, Chirkunda, Merha, P.S. Chirkunda, Dist. Dhanbad, Jharkhand(828202).

Email: <u>kharkia.developers@gmail.com</u> Mobile: +91 7709843509/6202916721

Date: 01/10/2020

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Sri Argha Pratim Pal is associated with us as an Architect since 01, Dec. 2019. He is Hard working, Sincere and having good Knowledge in his field.

He bears a good moral character.

We wish him every Success in his future life.

KHARKIA DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.
Suknit Agamal
Director



ভারত সরকার Government of India



অঘ্য প্রতিম পাল Argha Pratim Pal

পিতা : তাপস কুমার পাল

Father: Tapas Kumar Pal

জন্মভারিখ / DOB : 23/08/1991

পুরুষ / Male



3078 6848 3385

Council of Architecture

This is to certify that the name of

Mr. Argha Pratim Pal

has been entered in the register and his Registration No. is

CA/2017/83573

This certificate is valid from the ninth

day of June 2017 to the thirty-first

day of December 2018 inclusive.

List of Additional Qualifications:

Certificate of Registration

Renewals

Valid Upto

Signature of Registrar

31.12.2028

Given under the common Seal of the Council of Architecture,





Argha Praise Pal

this ninth day of June 2017

Secretary

President